

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2806 OF 2007

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMARJEET KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter affidavits have been filed by all the respondents.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar