

ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2806 OF 2007

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMARJEET KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.  
Mr. Satish Daya Nandan,Adv.  
Mr. Parag Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up for final disposal two weeks hence.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER